
SUMMER SCHOOLSUMMER SCHOOL
From July, 12 to 2 August, 2025

Provisional program

Saturday 12 and 
Sunday 13 July Arrival residences

Tuesday, July 15

Opening Ceremony

• Ceremony 
• Visit of the campus 
• Lignedazur Service 
• Buffet

Cultural outing 1
Visit of the old town

Public Holiday - Free timeMonday, July 14
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Wednesday, July 16
FLE courses

Economics conference

9:00 am - 12:00  pm

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Thursday, July 17

On the program: 

• boat trip
• discovery of the Lerins 
Islands
• visit to a museum
• Free time in the city of 
Cannes.

Cultural outing 2:
Day in Cannes



Friday, July 18
FLE courses

Free time

9:00 am - 12:00  pm

Afternoon

Free timeSaturday 19 and 
sunday 20 July

Monday, July 21
FLE courses

Economics conference1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

9:00 am - 12:00  pm

Tuesday, July 22
FLE courses

Free time

9:00 am - 12:00  pm

Afternoon

Wednesday, July 24
FLE courses

Free time

9:00 am - 12:00  pm

Afternoon

On the program: 

•  Visit to the 
Oceanography Museum
• Visit to the Prince’s 
Palace
• Discover the Principality
• Free time in the city

Cultural outing 3:
Day in Monaco

Friday, July 25
FLE courses

FLE courses

9:00 am - 12:00  pm

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, July 22

Free timeSaturday 26 and 
sunday 27 July

Monday, July 28
Free time or optional FLE courses

Economics conference1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Morning

Tuesday July 29
Free time or optional FLE courses

Free time or optional FLE coursesAfternoon

Morning



Wednesday, July 
30

Free time
 
OR

 optional FLE courses

Cultural outing 4
visit to the sports museum 
and stadium
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Tuesday, July 31
Free time or optional FLE courses

Free time or optional FLE coursesAfternoon

Morning

Friday, August 1

Closing Ceremony

• Ceremony 
• presentation of certifi-
cates
• Buffet

Free Time
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Saturday 2 and 
Sunday 3 August Departures residences

This program may be subject to change

Don't miss the opportunity to discover Nice! 

Register now!


